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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
18:02:51

165 31 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .89 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1936, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 1430 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 1 Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 5 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 38768 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.74 R3  674,951 675,000
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101 0.890 252,800 17,600 675,000 945,400
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SALES INFORMATION
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0
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1
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